y
Product	Code Wall	Thickness
Imperial Metric
PRDI13 ½" 13mm 1.6mm
PRDI16 ⅝" 16mm 1.6mm
PRDI19 ¾" 19mm 1.6mm
PRDI22 ⅞" 22mm 1.6mm
PRDI25 1" 25mm 1.6mm
PRDI28 1⅛" 28mm 1.6mm
PRDI32 1¼" 32mm 1.6mm
PRDI38 1½" 38mm 1.6mm
PRDI38	1.6-3.2 1½" 38mm 1.6	-	3.2mm
PRDI40	1-3 1½" 40mm 1	-	3mm
PRDI45 1¾" 45mm 1.6mm
PRDI50 2" 50mm 1.6mm
PRDI50	2.5-4.5 2" 50mm 2.5	-	4.5mm
PRDI75 3" 75mm 1.6mm
PRDI76	3.2-5 3" 76mm 3.2	-	5mm
Diameter
Can't	find	the	size	you	need?		Please	ask	the	staff	about	sizes
supplied	to	order.
Plastic Insert - Round